LAN Industrial Router
ICR-4401
USER MANUAL
ICR-4401
© 2023 Advantech Czech s.r.o. No part of this publication may be reproduced or transmitted in any form or by
any means, electronic or mechanical, including photography, recording, or any information storage and retrieval
system without written consent. Information in this manual is subject to change without notice, and does not
represent a commitment on the part of Advantech.

4
ICR-4401
1.3 Order Codes
Order codes overview is shown in the table below.
Order code Configuration
ICR-4401 Gb ETH SWITCH SFP cage, USB, microSD card slot, RS232, RS485, CAN
bus, two binary inputs, two binary outputs
ICR-4401S Gb ETH SWITCH SFP cage, PoE PSE, USB, microSD card slot, RS232,
RS485, CAN bus, two binary inputs, two binary outputs
ICR-4401W Gb ETH SWITCH SFP cage, Dual-Band WiFi, USB, microSD card slot,
RS232, RS485, CAN bus, two binary inputs, two binary outputs
ICR-4401WS Gb ETH SWITCH SFP cage, PoE PSE, Dual-Band WiFi, USB, microSD
card slot, RS232, RS485, CAN bus, two binary inputs, two binary outputs
ICR-4401W11 Gb ETH SWITCH SFP cage, Dual-Band WiFi, USB, microSD card slot,
RS232, RS485, CAN bus, two binary inputs, two binary outputs
ICR-4401W1S1 Gb ETH SWITCH SFP cage, PoE PSE, Dual-Band WiFi, USB, microSD
card slot, RS232, RS485, CAN bus, two binary inputs, two binary outputs
Table 2: Order Codes Overview
1.4 Product Revisions
For the product revision history, see the table below. The revision number is printed on the